L05000068935

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)			
,	-			
- (Ad	dress)			
Ų 1 va				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
(y	,		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
	siness Entity Na	me)		
(24		,		
По	cument Number)		
(00		,		
Certified Coples	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		M		
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



500056291965

06/20/05--01016--001 **125.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

FILED

LCG Marianna II, LLC SUBJECT:		LLC	2005 JUN 17 P 3: 15	
SOBJECT.	•	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please retur	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Beth Vern	neulen		
		(N	ame of Person)	
	Land Cap	ital Group, Inc.		
		(F	irm/Company)	
	1850 Side	ewinder Drive, 2nd F	loor	
-			(Address)	<u>.</u>
	Park City			
		(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further	information of	concerning this matter, please of	call:	
	Beth Verr	meulen	at (435 214-554	2
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed	is a check fo	r the following amount:		
₫ \$125.00	Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Cornerations		MAILING A Registration S Division of C	ection	

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

MAY-24-2005 15:54

LAND CAPITAL

4352145500 P.02/03

FILED

	2005 JUN 17 P 3: 15
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FI ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	LORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
LCG Marianna II, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1850 Sidewinder Dr.; 2nd Floor	1850 Sidewinder Dr., 2nd Floor
Park City, UT 84060	Park City, UT 84060
	registered agent are: FVICES TAC Park Drive, Suite 4 iddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 3331
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capaci statutes relating to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as reg	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of ull performance of my duttes, and I am familiar with and eistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
(CONTU	NUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manage	er	Name and Address:	FILED				
"MGRM" = Mana MGRM	Land	Capital Holdings, LF					
		Sidewinder Drive, 2n City, UT 84060	d F13ECRETARY OF STATE TALEAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					
	_						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	<u> </u>						
(Use attachment i	f necessary)						
NOTE: An addi	tional article must be a	dded if an effective date i	s requested.				
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE:						
	- M	De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della					
		an authorized representative o					
	(In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the an affirmation under the penalti are true.)	execution es of perjury				
	Mike Verhoogen						
	Typed or printed name of signee						

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)